SAUK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY
Approximate Program Cost 2025-2026

Major Field Requirements

Credit
Course Hours Cost
Total 52.5 $8613
General Education Requirements
Credit Course
Hours Cost Fees
Total 17 $3480 $140

TOTAL TUITION AND COURSE FEES

Insurance and name pins are included in the course fees.

TEXT BOOKS

Major Field
GE Requirements
Total for required textbooks *

SUPPLIES

2 Uniforms (approx. $66.00 Each) *
Lab Coat

Shoes

State License Application

ARRT Application

ISSRT Student Membership

ISSRT Annual Meeting & Student Bowl
Graduation Fee

Total for required supplies **

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

Certified Background Check/Immunization Tracker
Clinical tracker

Physical, TB, MMR, Tdap, Varicella

Sitting fee for senior (state board) photograph
CPR

Total for required miscellaneous expenses

APPROXIMATE TOTAL COST

Course Fees
$1166

Registration
Fees

Total
$9779

Total
$3620

$13,399

$1477.00
$985.00
$2462.00

$132.00
$35.00
$55.00
$120.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$30.00
$722.00

$65.00
$150.00
$400.00
$25.00
$80.00
$720.00

$17,303



