SAUK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY

Approximate Program Cost 2025-2026

Major Field Requirements Credit					
Course	Hours	Cost		Course Fees	Total
Total	52.5	\$8613		\$1166	\$9779
General Education Requirements					
	Credit		Course	Registration	
	Hours	Cost	Fees	Fees	Total
Total	17	\$3480	\$140		\$3620
TOTAL TUITION AND COURSE FEES\$13,399Insurance and name pins are included in the course fees. FEXT BOOKS					
Major Field					\$1477.00
GE Requirements					\$985.00
Total for required textbooks *					\$2462.00
SUPPLIES					
2 Uniforms (approx. \$66.00 Each) *					\$132.00
Lab Coat					\$35.00
Shoes					\$55.00
State License Application					\$120.00
ARRT Application					\$200.00
ISSRT Student Membership					\$50.00
ISSRT Annual Meeting & Student Bowl Graduation Fee					\$100.00 \$30.00
Total for required supplies **					\$30.00 \$722.00
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES					
Certified Background Check/Immunization Tracker					\$65.00
Clinical tracker					\$150.00
Physical, TB, MMR, Tdap, Varicella					\$400.00
Sitting fee for senior (state board) photograph					\$25.00
CPR					\$80.00
Total for required miscellaneous expenses					\$720.00
APPROXIMATE TOTAL COST					\$17,303